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May 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 
 
 
 
May 4 - May 5 
 

  Saturday, 4:00 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 5:00 PM 

Usher 

Maryann Gorski 
Ross Ferraro 
Danny Teves 
John Kelly 

Art Franco 
Bernadette Murrell 
Vickie Tereau 
Betty Beck 

Teresita Abalajon 
Roland Ventura 
Robert Fleischmann 
Eden Bangco 
Letty Cristobal 

Pamela Tantoco 
Marilu Tinio 
Isidro Dimatulac 
August Arambulo 

Praxi Agaloos 
Andres Agaloos 
Cyrille Higa 
Wallace Higa 

Eucharistic Minister 

Bill Gorman 
Mike Buttell 
Alba Hoff 
Theodore Hoff 
Chuck Miller 
Teddie Miller 

Theodore Watkins 
Vangie San Jose 
Alex Fiel 
Dorothy Buckey 
Debbie Pittman 
Patricia Hollman 
Elizabeth Barker 

Terry Eubanks 
Nenita Ragsag 
Maria Nita Ventura 
Lisanne Kranker 
Laura Weart 
Carmen Fuentes 
Joseph Smith 
Kathryn Wedmore 
Ester Reyes 

Imelda Mata 
Maria-Rosario 
Berganos 
Rodrigo Berganos 
Olive O'Donnell 
Kristen Seeley 
Robert Seeley 
Fe J. Tayao 
Rosa Moreno 
Aurora Perez 

Meliza Villa 
Mary Elizabeth Chua-
Noell 
Lourdes Raymundo 
Dennis Raymundo 
Helene Abalahin 
Katherine Sewell 

Sacristan Elizabeth Dymek Mark Haynes Rene Cao Teddy Perez Steve Roehr 

Lector 

Donald Schaefer 
(Reading 1) 
Susan Ferrara 
(Reading 2) 

Irene Koontz  
(Reading 1) 
Charles Buckey 
(Reading 2) 

Tina Eubanks  
(Reading 1) 
Rhorie Abalos  
(Reading 2) 

Georgette Garcia 
(Reading 1) 
Katherine Aldion 
(Reading 2) 

Catherine Hoo 
(Reading 1) 
Kalani Hoo  
(Reading 2) 

Altar Server 
Antonio Casimiro 
Abraham Casimiro 

Kaili Real 
Knaya Real 
Kobe Real 

Benjamin Cabrera 
Thomas Cabrera 

Benjamin Tyler 
Nicholas Tyler 

Christopher Birt 
Zoe Mancao 
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May 11 - May 12 
 

  Saturday, 4:00 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 5:00 PM 

Usher 

Maryann Gorski 
Chris Rohrer 
Ross Ferraro 
John Kelly 

Bernadette Murrell 
Art Franco 
Larry Beber 
Betty Beck 

Robert Fleischmann 
Eden Bangco 
Letty Cristobal 
Ranier Castillo 
Teresita Abalajon 

Isidro Dimatulac 
August Arambulo 
Marilu Tinio 
Zony Baniqued 

Scott Ogle 
Wallace Higa 
Praxi Agaloos 
Andres Agaloos 

Eucharistic Minister 

Jim Doran 
Elizabeth Dymek 
Ofelia Elarmo 
Alba Hoff 
Theodore Hoff 
Mia Beals 

Debbie Pittman 
Patricia Hollman 
Sharon Olson 
Corrine Chavez-Franco 
Ruth Golden 
Robert Ricci 
Marge Bryk 

Carmen Fuentes 
Sarah Smith 
Joseph Smith 
Maria Nita Ventura 
Kathryn Wedmore 
Ester Reyes 
Theodore Watkins 
Terry Eubanks 
Nita Coloma 

Leticia Novero 
Kristen Seeley 
Robert Seeley 
Elizabeth Reyes 
Juan Reyes 
Aurora Perez 
Fe J. Tayao 
Rosa Moreno 
Melania Laussen 

Lourdes Raymundo 
Dennis Raymundo 
Helene Abalahin 
Katherine Sewell 
Sara Garcia 
Sylvia Bradley 

Sacristan Danny Teves Mark Haynes Rene Cao Teddy Perez Steve Roehr 

Lector 

Cheryl Rodrigues 
(Reading 1) 
Jay Rodrigues 
(Reading 2) 

Marie Ricci  
(Reading 1) 
Dottie Perritte  
(Reading 2) 

Jackie Lofton  
(Reading 1) 
Katherine Aldion 
(Reading 2) 

Erlinda Ramirez 
(Reading 1) 
Eduardo Briseno 
(Reading 2) 

Gregg Hubley  
(Reading 1) 
Cyrille Higa  
(Reading 2) 

Altar Server 
Abraham Casimiro 
Antonio Casimiro 

Kaili Real 
Knaya Real 
Kobe Real 

Juliana Garcia 
Liliana Garcia 

Charles Mariani 
Layla Mariani 

Ethan Sambo 
Elissa Sambo 
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May 18 - May 19 
 

  Saturday, 4:00 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 5:00 PM 

Usher 

Ross Ferraro 
Ofelia Elarmo 
Danny Teves 
Chris Rohrer 

Art Franco 
Bernadette Murrell 
Larry Beber 
John Kelly 

Teresita Abalajon 
Robert Fleischmann 
Letty Cristobal 
Eden Bangco 
Ranier Castillo 

Zony Baniqued 
Isidro Dimatulac 
August Arambulo 
Ivan Parra 

Praxi Agaloos 
Andres Agaloos 
Cyrille Higa 
Wallace Higa 

Eucharistic Minister 

Mike Buttell 
Bill Gorman 
Donald Schaefer 
Chuck Miller 
Teddie Miller 
Mia Beals 

Dorothy Buckey 
Vangie San Jose 
Robert Ricci 
Marie Ricci 
Corrine Chavez-Franco 
Elizabeth Barker 
Marge Bryk 

Joseph Smith 
Lisanne Kranker 
Kathryn Wedmore 
Lisa Cruz 
Ester Reyes 
Maria Nita Ventura 
Theodore Watkins 
Terry Eubanks 
Sharon Good 

Rosa Moreno 
Aurora Perez 
Imelda Mata 
Olive O'Donnell 
Georgette Garcia 
Melania Laussen 
Elizabeth Reyes 
Juan Reyes 
Leticia Novero 

Catherine Hoo 
Kalani Hoo 
Yolanda Ricci 
Mary Elizabeth Chua-
Noell 
Mamie Wilson 
Sara Garcia 

Sacristan Jim Doran Ferdie San Jose Vickie Tereau Teddy Perez Steve Roehr 

Lector 

Maria Peterson 
(Reading 1) 
Nancy Hoover 
(Reading 2) 

Charles Buckey 
(Reading 1) 
Sharon Olson  
(Reading 2) 

Kenneth Dorow 
(Reading 1) 
Sarah Smith  
(Reading 2) 

Katherine Aldion 
(Reading 1) 
Sheila Esteban 
(Reading 2) 

Rodrigo Manibo 
(Reading 1) 
Dion Crenshaw 
(Reading 2) 

Altar Server 
Antonio Casimiro 
Abraham Casimiro 

Kaili Real 
Kobe Real 
Knaya Real 

Thomas Cabrera 
Benjamin Cabrera 

Juliana Garcia 
Liliana Garcia 

Zoe Mancao 
Charles Mariani 
Layla Mariani 
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May 25 - May 26 
 

  Saturday, 4:00 PM Sunday, 8:00 AM Sunday, 10:00 AM Sunday, 12:00 PM Sunday, 5:00 PM 

Usher 

Maryann Gorski 
John Kelly 
Chris Rohrer 
Frank Kranker 

Larry Beber 
Art Franco 
Joy Wilson 
Betty Beck 

Robert Fleischmann 
Letty Cristobal 
Eden Bangco 
Roland Ventura 
Ranier Castillo 

Marilu Tinio 
Isidro Dimatulac 
August Arambulo 
Ivan Parra 

Scott Ogle 
Wallace Higa 
Cyrille Higa 
NOT FILLED 

Eucharistic Minister 

Caroline Cruz 
Alba Hoff 
Theodore Hoff 
Chuck Miller 
Teddie Miller 
Mia Beals 

Bernadette Murrell 
Ruth Golden 
Marge Bryk 
Elizabeth Barker 
Alex Fiel 
Pam Morley 
Theodore Watkins 

Sharon Good 
Maria Nita Ventura 
Kathryn Wedmore 
Laura Weart 
Lisa Cruz 
Ester Reyes 
Nita Coloma 
Terry Eubanks 
Sarah Smith 

Olive O'Donnell 
Elizabeth Reyes 
Juan Reyes 
Kristen Seeley 
Robert Seeley 
Leticia Novero 
Maria-Rosario 
Berganos 
Rodrigo Berganos 
Fe J. Tayao 

Steve Roehr 
Helene Abalahin 
Katherine Sewell 
Sara Garcia 
Mamie Wilson 
Sylvia Bradley 

Sacristan Elizabeth Dymek Sharon Olson Jim Doran Cynthia Del Prado Yolanda Ricci 

Lector 

Susan Ferrara 
(Reading 1) 
Nancy Hoover 
(Reading 2) 

Irene Koontz  
(Reading 1) 
Dottie Perritte  
(Reading 2) 

Fe Isidro  
(Reading 1) 
Onyekachi 
Emereuwaonu 
(Reading 2) 

Sheila Esteban 
(Reading 1) 
Tania Carrillo  
(Reading 2) 

Denni Brugada 
(Reading 1) 
Gregg Hubley  
(Reading 2) 

Altar Server 
Anthony Bellisario 
Donald Bellisario 

Rebecca Altamirano 
Kendra Altamirano 
Roy Altamirano 

Catherine Eicher 
Grant Eicher 

Kaylee Rhodeos 
Sophia Del Real 

Nicholas Tyler 
Benjamin Tyler 
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Monday 6:00 PM 
May 1 - May 31 
 
Monday, May 6, 6:00 PM 
 

Usher Bernadette Murrell 

Sacristan Mark Haynes 

Lector Jay Rodrigues (Reading 1) 
 
Monday, May 13, 6:00 PM 
 

Usher Art Franco 

Sacristan Ofelia Elarmo 

Lector Patricia Hollman (Reading 1) 
 
Monday, May 20, 6:00 PM 
 

Usher Bernadette Murrell 

Sacristan Vickie Tereau 

Lector Cheryl Rodrigues (Reading 1) 
 
Monday, May 27, 8:00 AM 
 

Usher Art Franco 

Sacristan Mark Haynes 

Lector Irene Koontz (Reading 1) 
 


